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483.39 16.61 500 1 Do R319101 19" 3U Global Rack FO, empty Fiber Data center Sl by 1 2550
1160.13 39.87 1200 1 Qa8 Cabinet 42U 600mm Wide x 1070mm Deep
Enclosure with Sides Black
2030.23 69.77 210 10 e R318771 Fiber Modul 7HP, plastic, breakout, 6xLC-Duplex
o OM1/0M2/0OM3, PC, PhBr
1256.81 43.19 1300 1 Sac Fiber 8 core multimode 50/125u, indoor use — 100 | Fiber Installation cable
L meter length
2610.29 89.71 1350 2 2e Fiber 8 core multimode 50/125u, indoor use — 108
meter length i
2668.30 91.70 1380 2 e Fiber 8 core multimode 50/125u, indoor use — 118 g
..... ___meter length S
821.76 28.24 850 1 2 Fiber 8 core multimode 50/125u, indoor use — 40
meter length
1720.86 59.14 890 2 e Fiber 8 core multimode 50/125u, indoor use — 50
meter length
3712.42 127.58 960 4 e Fiber 8 core multimode 50/125u, indoor use — 60
o meter length
1904.55 65.45 985 2 22 Fiber 8 core multimode 50/125u, indoor use - 70
. ~_meterlength
2030.23 69.77 1050 2 L Fiber 8 core multimode 50/125u, indoor use — 80
meter length
1160.13 39.87 1200 1 23 Fiber 8 core multimode 50/125u, indoor use — 90
meter lenath
2416.94 83.06 1250 2 e Fiber 8 core multimode 50/125u, indoor use — 98
meter length
1450.16 49.84 30 50 e R308939 Patch Cord LC-Duplex PC - LC-Duplex PC, beige, Fiber Patch Cord
OM2 M/4 3 m
1102.12 37.88 60 19 2ae R30872 19" 1U Patch Panel 36-Port, 3x8HP, empty Fiber Patch panel
532.69 18.31 29 19 e R30873 19" Cover 1U Patch Panel 36-Port
2939.00 101.00 160 19 e R321965 FiberModul-spi-4-lcduz-p-pc-om2-m-kst
30000.00 - o
| 30000.00
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